
Dibrugarh Chandigarh Special/0543 - Exp - ??? 
SV/Siwan Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

9h 10m - 388 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRT Dibrugarh Town 09:00 7 1 0 46 108 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 10:00 10:40 40m 0 1 46 - 125 NFR
3 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 148 27 103 NFR
4 MXN Mariani Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 1 202 53 117 NFR
5 FKG Furkating Junction 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 241 70 100 NFR
6 DMV Dimapur 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 311 52 NFR
7 LMG Lumding Junction 16:35 16:45 10m 0 1 380 60 138 NFR
8 GHY Guwahati 19:45 20:15 30m 0 1 561 64 59 NFR
9 RNY Rangiya Junction 21:00 21:10 10m 0 1 608 50 58 NFR
10 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 718 64 60 NFR
11 KOJ Kokrajhar 23:56 23:58 2m 0 1 745 87 49 NFR
12 NOQ New Alipurduar 00:52 00:57 5m 0 2 824 40 48 NFR
13 NCB New Cooch Behar 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 843 60 49 NFR
14 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:35 03:50 15m 0 2 968 83 114 NFR
15 KNE KishanGanj 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 1056 43 53 NFR
16 KIR Katihar Junction 07:10 07:25 15m 0 2 1152 57 32 NFR
17 KGG Khagaria Junction 09:37 09:42 5m 0 2 1278 49 39 ECR
18 BJU Barauni Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 1333 61 48 ECR
19 SPJ Samastipur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1384 59 47 ECR
20 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 12:48 12:53 5m 0 2 1436 57 57 ECR
21 HJP Hajipur Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 2 1490 32 55 ECR
22 SEE Sonpur Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 2 1495 41 56 ECR
23 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 1549 73 58 NER
24 SV Siwan Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1610 44 69 NER
25 DEOS Deoria Sadar 18:10 18:15 5m 0 2 1680 39 78 NER
26 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:30 19:45 15m 0 2 1729 44 84 NER
27 GD Gonda Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 2 1881 49 105 NER
28 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 01:45 01:55 10m 0 3 1999 60 124 NR
29 BE Bareilly Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 3 2233 57 169 NR
30 MB Moradabad Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 0 3 2324 66 193 NR
31 SRE Saharanpur Junction 10:35 10:55 20m 0 3 2517 61 275 NR
32 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 12:15 12:25 10m 0 3 2598 54 273 NR
33 CDG Chandigarh Junction 13:15 21 3 2643 - 331 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:55)

May 22 2024 (12:55)

1

1


